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1 Q1 What was the percentage of your attendance in
the course? [About Yourself] 4 1
1 1. 100-90% 202 4 37 38
2 2. 80-70% 50 3
3 3. 60-50% 6 2
4 4. Less than 50% 3 1
261
2 Q2 What was the percentage of your
punctual attendance in the course? [About Yourself] 4 1
1 1. 100-90% 165 4 35 38
2 2. 80-70% 65 3
8 3. 60-50% 19 2
4 4. Less than 50% 11 1
260
1 1 (Strongly Agree) 65 4 3 3.3
2 2 (Agree) 140 8
3 3 (Disagree) 42 2
4 4 (Strongly Disagree) 13 1
260
1 1 (Strongly Agree) 46 4 2.6 29
2 2 (Agree) 100 8
3 3 (Disagree) 80 2
4 4 (Strongly Disagree) 34 1
260
5 Q5 You made good preparations about the course.
[About Yourself] 4 1
1 1 (Strongly Agree) 39 4 25 2.8
2 2 (Agree) 95 3
3 3 (Disagree) 85 2
4 4 (Strongly Disagree) 42 1
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points to be understood in the course.

Q18 The lecturer(s) emphasized the important
[About the Lessons and Lecturer(s)]

4 1
1 1. (Strongly Agree) 59 4 3 3.2
2 2. (Agree ) 159 3
3 3. (Disagree) 33 2
4 4, (Strongly Disagree) 9 1
260
19 19 Q19 The
lecturer(s) responded to students' questions and/or discussions by promoting their participation.
[About the Lessons and Lecturer(s)] 4 1
1 1. (Strongly Agree) 63 4 3 3.2
2 2. (Agree ) 134 3
3 3. (Disagree) 54 2
4 4, (Strongly Disagree) 9 1
260
20 20 Q20 The way of proceedings was appropriate for
you. [About the Lessons and Lecturer(s)] 4 1
1 1 (Strongly Agree) 51 4 3 3.2
2 2. (Agree ) 163 3
3 3. (Disagree) 35 2
4 4. (Strongly Disagree) 10 1
259
21 21 Q21 The course was interesting for you.
[About the Lessons and Lecturer(s)] 4 1
1 1 (Strongly Agree) 63 4 3 3.2
2 2. (Agree ) 145 3
3 3! (Disagree) 85 2
4 4. (Strongly Disagree)4 15 1
258
22 22 Q22 You felt the lecturer”s sincerity in the course.
[About the Lessons and Lecturer(s)] 4 1
1 1. (Strongly Agree) 79 4 3.1 34
2 2. (Agree ) 142 3
3 3. (Disagree) 28 2
4 4. (Strongly Disagree) 11 1
260
23 23 Q23 Comprehensively evaluating, you were satisfied with
the course [About the Lessons and Lecturer(s)] 1
1 1. (Strongly Agree) 60 4 3 3.2
2 2. (Agree ) 151 3
3 3. (Disagree) 33 2
4 4, (Strongly Disagree) 17 1
261




